
Race 32 - Race You to the Summit 29/10/22

[ 1st :30:45, 2nd :31:10, 3rd :33:33 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 Dom Leckie M 0 33 37 94.7 94.7

2 Andrew King M 0 38 40 82.3 82.3

3 Nick Birchill M 0 38 43 82.2 82.2

4 Dan Taylor M40 0 39 04 81.5 87.1

5 Robin Tuddenham M50 0 39 11 81.2 96.2

6 Pete Rolls M40 0 39 31 80.5 82.9

7 Mark Anderton M60 0 39 49 79.9 101.6

8 Mark Tempest M50 0 39 54 79.8 92.4

9 Nev Drake M50 0 40 13 79.1 93.7

10 Sam Lund M45 0 40 47 78.0 87.6

11 Emma Fiedler F45 0 41 31 76.6 99.4

12 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 41 52 76.0 87.2

13 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 43 30 73.2 83.9

14 Chris Pickens M45 0 44 02 72.3 78.7

15 Peter Kerridge M55 0 46 01 69.2 85.8

16 Neil Bailey M50 0 46 14 68.8 81.5

17 Lisa Miles F50 0 47 23 67.2 90.6

18 Paul Colledge M 0 48 21 65.8 65.8

19 Phil Hodgson M65 0 49 18 64.5 88.5

20 Lisa Peatfield F45 0 49 44 64.0 81.9

21 Helen Hodgkinson F50 0 50 56 62.5 83.2

22 Jane Leonard F60 0 54 18 58.6 95.4

23 Helen Tipping F55 0 55 43 57.1 81.6

24 Rebecca Coyle F40 1 0 14 52.8 63.5

25 Dave O'Neill M65 1 6 15 48.0 65.0

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Mark Anderton M60 0 39 49 79.9 101.6

2 Emma Fiedler F45 0 41 31 76.6 99.4

3 Robin Tuddenham M50 0 39 11 81.2 96.2

4 Jane Leonard F60 0 54 18 58.6 95.4

5 Dom Leckie M 0 33 37 94.7 94.7

6 Nev Drake M50 0 40 13 79.1 93.7

7 Mark Tempest M50 0 39 54 79.8 92.4

8 Lisa Miles F50 0 47 23 67.2 90.6

9 Phil Hodgson M65 0 49 18 64.5 88.5

10 Sam Lund M45 0 40 47 78.0 87.6

11 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 41 52 76.0 87.2

12 Dan Taylor M40 0 39 04 81.5 87.1

13 Peter Kerridge M55 0 46 01 69.2 85.8

14 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 43 30 73.2 83.9

15 Helen Hodgkinson F50 0 50 56 62.5 83.2



16 Pete Rolls M40 0 39 31 80.5 82.9

17 Andrew King M 0 38 40 82.3 82.3

18 Nick Birchill M 0 38 43 82.2 82.2

19 Lisa Peatfield F45 0 49 44 64.0 81.9

20 Helen Tipping F55 0 55 43 57.1 81.6

21 Neil Bailey M50 0 46 14 68.8 81.5

22 Chris Pickens M45 0 44 02 72.3 78.7

23 Paul Colledge M 0 48 21 65.8 65.8

24 Dave O'Neill M65 1 6 15 48.0 65.0

25 Rebecca Coyle F40 1 0 14 52.8 63.5


